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2024 IFBB DUBAI MUSCLE CLASSIC

25th-27th of October, DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

International Federation of Bodybuilding and Fitness

Junior Men´s Physique 16-23 years, open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Navidu Dilshan 51 2002 /177.5 8 7 0 0 7UAE R

Omar Nehad 92 2001 /185.5 7 8 0 0 8Egypt

Ali Wisam Hasan Al-Safi 83 2001 /177 15 17 0 0 17Iraq

Dagmawi Tesfaye 34 2002 /179 20 22 0 0 22Ethiopia

Sourena Iravanloo 45 2001 /186 26 23 0 0 23UAE R

Hamad Alarai 106 2001 /182.7 29 30 0 0 30UAE

Emtisman Ahmad 17 2006 /166 35 0 0 0 0Pakistan

Ahmed Alnaqbi 68 2004 /167 38 0 0 0 0UAE

Scott Engh 29 2002 /182.4 45 0 0 0 0Norway

Saoud Aldhanhani 710 2002 /178 49 0 0 0 0UAE
Σ=10

Master Men´s Physique 40 years and over, open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Khaleb Abdelrazek 141 1982 /174 7 6 0 0 6UAE R

Rashed Alzaabi 222 1983 /171 10 10 0 0 10UAE

Tariq Salem 193 1979 /176.5 17 16 0 0 16UAE

Ahmed Moustafa Saadawi 154 1981 /177.8 16 19 0 0 19UAE R

Jamil Abdulelah Hawa 235 1981 /182 28 25 0 0 25Iraq

Gilbert Carcia 176 1977 /171 33 29 0 0 29UAE R

Esam Mufti 3157 1976 /182 35 0 0 0 0Saudi-Arabia

Camps John 218 1974 /180 41 0 0 0 0New Zealand

Abdullah Gamal Mohamed 209 1980 /174.5 41 0 0 0 0UAE R

Enrico T. Marjes 1310 1979 /168.5 50 0 0 0 0UAE R

Marc Misdorp 1811 1982 /177 53 0 0 0 0UAE R

Azzeddine Arab 1612 1982 /184.5 58 0 0 0 0UAE R

Verlyn Hizon 2413 1980 /179.5 65 0 0 0 0UAE R
Σ=13
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Men´s Physique up to & inc. 170cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Seyed Mahyar Zahmatkar 261 1992 /168.5 5 5 0 0 5Iran

Khaled Obaid Alalawi 252 1995 /170 12 13 0 0 13UAE

Prayantha Godamullage 303 1989 /157.5 14 13 0 0 13UAE R

Amrish Kumar Kumaran 334 1998 /169.5 26 22 0 0 22UAE R

Otavio Frei 345 1995 /169.5 30 24 0 0 24Brazil

Abdulla Ahmed Alhosani 416 2000 /170 18 29 0 0 29UAE

Ahmed Fakhry Mahmoud 377 1995 /170 34 0 0 0 0UAE R

Zaheer Ahmad 278 1997 /166.5 44 0 0 0 0UAE R

Balram Sharki 399 1994 /169 45 0 0 0 0UAE R

Mahomed Attia 3210 1995 /169.5 46 0 0 0 0Egypt

Moustaga Gehad Mohamed 3111 1994 /167.5 55 0 0 0 0UAE R

Kino Fukuda 3612 1992 /156.5 57 0 0 0 0UAE R

Mohammad Abuyassen 3513 1993 /166.5 63 0 0 0 0UAE R

Hamed Bazrafkan 2914 1999 /165.5 69 0 0 0 0UAE R

Muhammad Hasan 3815 1991 /161 73 0 0 0 0UAE R
Σ=15

Men´s Physique up to & inc. 173cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Mehdi Ebadi 401 1993 /173 5 5 0 0 5Iran

Ahmad Souhil Younes 512 1990 /171.5 12 13 0 0 13UAE R

Saleh Raeisi Nachi 443 1992 /171.5 21 18 0 0 18Iran

Kaveh Varasteh Khajani 474 1990 /172 19 21 0 0 21Iran

Amin Karimi 455 1988 /173 28 21 0 0 21Iran

Rashed Alzaabi 466 1983 /171 22 26 0 0 26UAE

Muhammed Uzair 437 1991 /171 37 0 0 0 0UAE R

Bilal Bafana 528 1997 /171.5 40 0 0 0 0UAE R

Gabriel Isupa Matata 1159 1996 77/171 45 0 0 0 0Congo

Buti Ahmed Alkulaibi 5010 1999 /172.8 49 0 0 0 0UAE

Hamad Eissa Alqubaisi 4811 1990 /173 55 0 0 0 0UAE

Ahmad Lizieh 4212 1998 /171 60 0 0 0 0UAE R

Muhammed Unais 4913 1999 /172.5 64 0 0 0 0UAE R
Σ=13

Men´s Physique up to & inc. 176cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Tariq Al Shihhi 611 1985 /176 9 8 0 0 8UAE R

Farid Alimardani 632 1990 /175 15 12 0 0 12Iran

Mostafa Karam Glandari 603 1991 /174.5 13 14 0 0 14UAE R

Vincent Praveen Pinto 594 1995 /175 15 19 0 0 19UAE R

Shamshad Pattysheeri 545 1997 /174.6 24 24 0 0 24IFBB Flag

Sayed Mesam Ali 566 1997 /175 34 30 0 0 30UAE R

Aleksander Khotyanovich 577 1986 /174 37 0 0 0 0Montenegro

Mohhamed Basil Thiyyattil 558 1996 /176 40 0 0 0 0UAE R

Salem Abdulkarim Alblooshi 629 1992 /176 44 0 0 0 0UAE

Muhamed Solim Roshid 7810 /175 45 0 0 0 0UAE

Ayubkhan Ahamadalikhan 5811 1993 /176 55 0 0 0 0UAE R
Σ=11
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Men´s Physique up to & inc. 179cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Unes Molayi Fard 721 1996 /177.5 5 5 0 0 5Iran

Ali Helal Alkaabi 682 1990 /178.5 10 13 0 0 13UAE

Farhad Abdollah Ghiasi 773 2001 /177.5 21 20 0 0 20UAE R

Aramayis Elbakyan 694 1997 /178.6 17 21 0 0 21UAE R

Tariq Abdulrahman Yousuf 755 1989 /177.5 19 22 0 0 22UAE R

Ahmed Moustafa Saadawi 646 1981 /177.8 35 25 0 0 25UAE R

Nicholas Frazer Duffy 707 1990 /178.5 35 0 0 0 0UAE R

Ruhan Isin 658 1989 /176.6 41 0 0 0 0UAE R

Dagmawi Tesfaye 669 2002 /179 44 0 0 0 0Egypt

Ilyes Mili 7110 1996 /177.5 47 0 0 0 0UAE R

Haikel Zairi 6711 1994 /179 57 0 0 0 0UAE R

Ajay Haridas 7312 2000 /179 60 0 0 0 0UAE R

Victor Machado 7613 1993 /178.5 61 0 0 0 0UAE R
Σ=13

Men´s Physique up to & inc. 182cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Muhammad Raja 901 1996 /181 12 10 0 0 10Pakistan

Abdelrahman Elfayed 3172 1999 /180 10 11 0 0 11Egypt

Sina Saadi 803 1990 /181.5 14 13 0 0 13Iran

Mahdi Ahmad 854 1990 /181 19 20 0 0 20UAE

Murtuza Shaik Mohammed 825 1988 /180 21 24 0 0 24UAE R

Mahmoud Salem Abdelrahim 886 1993 /178 27 25 0 0 25Egypt

Esam Mufti 3167 1976 /182 37 0 0 0 0Saudi-Arabia

Ashraf Mohammad Al Dahin 918 1986 /181.5 41 0 0 0 0UAE R

Saqid Khan Nasra Ali 899 1995 /181.5 44 0 0 0 0UAE R

Younes Medoui 8310 1995 /179.8 49 0 0 0 0UAE R

ABdelrahman Abdallah Eltohfa 8111 1994 /182 53 0 0 0 0Egypt

Brahim Benhaddou 8712 1995 /182 60 0 0 0 0Belgium

Hamed Alikhani 8613 1985 /182 61 0 0 0 0Iran
Σ=13

Men´s Physique over 182cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Omar Nehad 941 2001 /185.5 9 8 0 0 8Egypt

Ahmad Darvishi 992 1996 /184.4 9 9 0 0 9Iran

Basir Shir Agah 963 1992 /185 13 14 0 0 14UAE R

Sourena Iravanloo 954 2001 /186 20 19 0 0 19UAE R

Hamad Alarai 985 2001 /182.7 26 25 0 0 25UAE

Sanjay Rawal 1006 1995 /183 29 29 0 0 29UAE R

Azzeddine Arab 977 1982 /184.5 35 0 0 0 0UAE R

Vyshakh Ravi 938 1997 /183 40 0 0 0 0UAE R
Σ=8

Men´s Physique Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Seyed Mahyar Zahmatkar 261 1992 /168.5 8 0 0 0 8Iran

Unes Molayi Fard 722 1996 /177.5 9 0 0 0 9Iran

Mehdi Ebadi 403 1993 /173 11 0 0 0 11Iran

Muhammad Raja 904 1996 /181 23 0 0 0 23Pakistan

Tariq Al Shihhi 615 1985 /176 24 0 0 0 24UAE R

Omar Nehad 946 2001 /185.5 29 0 0 0 29Egypt
Σ=6
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Junior Men´s Classic Physique 16-23 years, open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Saad Terkawi 1051 2002 76.7/175.5 14 8 0 0 22Syria

Luis Saul Aras Nava 1022 2003 71/171 16 7 0 0 23UAE R

Shyam Ganesh 1063 2002 80.7/179 32 16 0 0 48UAE R

Wajih Keshkesh 1044 2001 68.4/170.5 38 20 0 0 58UAE R

Anushervon Akobiron 1035 2004 639/175 50 25 0 0 75UAE R
Σ=5

Master Men´s Classic Physique 40 years and over, open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Mostafa Goumeh Jomour 1111 1977 94/181.5 10 5 0 0 15Iran

Amer Mohammad Almasri 1092 1981 75.6/171 22 11 0 0 33UAE R

Keith Bray 1083 1972 87.8/176.8 28 14 0 0 42UAE R

Piyal Sanpath 1104 1983 68.8/165 40 20 0 0 60Sri Lanka
Σ=4

Men´s Classic Physique up to & inc. 171cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

Seyedomid Mousavi 1211 1983 75.3/171 5 10 5 0 15Iran

Sayed Ayoub Hosseini 1132 1992 77/171 10 20 10 0 30Iran

Ronald Makanga 1193 1989 67.6/164 18 34 16 0 50Uganda

Mohamed Toubar 1164 1990 75/171 19 38 20 0 58Egypt

Adnan Alblooshi 1225 1989 69/171 34 48 24 0 72UAE

Bahaa Ibrahim Elhelaly 1146 1998 75.9/170 25 60 30 0 90UAE R

Saeid Bijani 1277 1994 67.3/165 37 0 0 0 0Iran

Mohamed Ahammadi 1208 1994 74.3/169.5 41 0 0 0 0UAE

Ali Adbulmajid Ali Mohammad 1289 1985 66.7/164.5 44 0 0 0 0UAE

Mahmud Ramadan 12510 1984 73.4/171 45 0 0 0 0Egypt

Hashir Rahiman 12611 1993 74/170.5 59 0 0 0 0UAE R

Mohammadsaeid Sohrabipour 12412 1994 67.8/170 59 0 0 0 0Iran

Saber Tobari 11713 1986 76.3/170.5 63 0 0 0 0Iran

Arjun Moothikkal 12314 1999 71.6/171 66 0 0 0 0IFBB Flag

Ratan Kaushal 11815 1995 67.35/168 75 0 0 0 0UAE R
Σ=15

Men´s Classic Physique up to & inc. 175cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

Hisham Elmargoushy 1301 1995 81.4/174 13 20 13 0 33Egypt

Ali Ahmed Mahdi 1322 1999 79/175 15 24 12 0 36Iraq

Uladzislau Kukyan 1403 1995 80.4/173 9 30 15 0 45UAE R

Nader Ahmed Alshehhi 1424 1988 79.8/172 20 36 18 0 54

Serik Itybaev 3185 /175 19 44 20 0 64Kazakhstan

Mohammad Fouad Al Kaisi 1356 1997 78/174 30 54 27 0 81UAE R

Mhd Khir Khawajkieh 1347 1988 77.6/175 37 0 0 0 0UAE R

Ibrahim Aldouairi 1388 1989 82.8/174.8 38 0 0 0 0UAE R

Reza Zinati 1399 1993 77/173 45 0 0 0 0Iran

Tareq Radwan Ibrahim Alhusame 13610 2000 76.3/172 52 0 0 0 0Jordan

Ibtahim Ssuudi 13111 1993 78.7/172 57 0 0 0 0UAE R

Mahmoud Truk 14112 1999 78.9/174.5 59 0 0 0 0UAE R

Sayed Saadeldeen 13713 1997 79.4/175 61 0 0 0 0UAE R
Σ=13
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Men´s Classic Physique up to & inc. 180cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Hamid Komeyzi 1471 1988 90/179 12 9 0 0 21Iran

Alireza Bagheri 1512 1992 83/177.5 18 8 0 0 26Iran

Saman Hassunzadeh 1503 1991 91/180 30 15 0 0 45Iran

Sadegh Abedinzade 1484 1992 89.3/178.3 44 22 0 0 66Iran

Ramin Sayar 1445 1996 82.3/178.5 48 24 0 0 72Iran

Kamran Kaveheian 1466 1994 84.7/177.5 58 29 0 0 87Iran

Jose Pedro Alves 1457 1986 85.1/175.5 70 35 0 0 105Portugal
Σ=7

Men´s Classic Physique over 180cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

Marian Babinsky 1571 1991 100/188 10 14 7 0 21UAE R

Mostafa Goumeh Jomour 1532 1977 94/181.5 9 18 10 0 28Iran

Mohammad Aklaavi 1563 1991 87.9/182 12 28 14 0 42Iran

Allan Moss 1524 1988 90/182 24 40 21 0 61IFBB Flag

Mostafa Elgindy 1545 1997 93.5/182 24 50 24 0 74Egypt

Ehab Tawfik Fathy 1586 1999 86/183 27 60 30 0 90UAE R

Hasan Adnan Qahtan 1597 1992 90.2/181.5 36 0 0 0 0Iraq

Ruvan Swart 1558 1999
101.3/192.

5
38 0 0 0 0IFBB Flag

Σ=8

Men Classic Physique Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Seyedomid Mousavi 1211 1983 75.3/171 5 0 0 0 5Iran

Hamid Komeyzi 1472 1988 90/179 11 0 0 0 11Iran

Marian Babinsky 1573 1991 100/188 14 0 0 0 14UAE R

Hisham Elmargoushy 1304 1995 81.4/174 20 0 0 0 20Egypt
Σ=4

Junior Men´s Classic Bodybuilding 16-23 years, open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Amer Khalil 1621 2001 81.2/178 10 5 0 0 15UAE R

Shyam Ganesh 1612 2002 80.7/179 22 11 0 0 33UAE R

Kasun Rathnayaka 1633 2001 72.6/174 26 14 0 0 40UAE R

Ismael Hattab 1644 2001 72.8/173 40 20 0 0 60Syria
Σ=4

Men´s Classic Bodybuilding up to & inc. 171cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

Pooriya Fasaei 1691 1991 70.8/169 5 10 5 0 15Iran

Adnan Alblooshi 1682 1989 69/171 15 24 12 0 36UAE

Abdelrahman Alyassi 1703 1990 73/171 13 30 14 0 44UAE

Anvar Majeed 1734 1983 67/167 17 38 20 0 58India

Yousif Luqman Alhammadi 1725 1999 64.8/166 25 50 25 0 75UAE

Yousef Ahmed Yahya 1746 1998 71/170 32 60 30 0 90UAE R

Mohammadsaeid Sohrabipour 1717 1994 67.8/170 33 0 0 0 0Iran

Francois Nyashanu 1668 1991 60.5/167 40 0 0 0 0Zimbabwe
Σ=8
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Men´s Classic Bodybuilding up to & inc. 180cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

Alireza Bagheri 1931 1992 83/177.5 5 10 5 0 15Iran

Babak Alizadeh Garmadi 1832 2000 84.5/180 11 26 14 0 40UAE R

Ramin Sayar 1853 1996 82.3/178.5 15 28 14 0 42Iran

Ayman Mohammad Ahmad Diab 1914 1988 85/178.6 29 44 22 0 66Jordan

Ibrahim Alraeesi 1765 1990 84.3/179 20 44 24 0 68UAE

Kamran Kaveheian 1846 1996 84.8/178 28 56 26 0 82Iran

Nemanja Pekec 1827 1990 81.4/175.6 34 0 0 0 0Serbia

Mahmoud Yahdavaei 1868 1981 82.5/178.5 37 0 0 0 0Iran

Haftudege Molla 1819 1996 82.2/177.5 44 0 0 0 0Ethiopia

Obaid Juma Al-Washahi 19010 1994 74.8/175.5 50 0 0 0 0Oman

Anoop Austin 17911 1989 79.8/177 61 0 0 0 0UAE R

Eslam Zakarya Elsayad 18712 1989 81.5/177 61 0 0 0 0UAE R

Mhd Khir Khawajkieh 17713 1988 77.6/175 61 0 0 0 0UAE R

Mecdi Tekin Salah 18014 1982 83.7/178.5 72 0 0 0 0UAE R

Ahmad Rashed 19215 1989 81/178.5 73 0 0 0 0UAE

Reza Zinati 18816 1993 77/173 80 0 0 0 0Iran
Σ=16

Men´s Classic Bodybuilding over 180cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Mostafa Gholami 1961 1996 96/188 10 5 0 0 15Iran

Hooman Khodaband 1982 1991 95/190 20 10 0 0 30Iran

Hasan Adnan Qahtan 1993 1992 90.2/181.5 34 18 0 0 52Iraq

Marko Racovic 2004 1992 93.4/186.5 36 18 0 0 54Serbia

Sina Danial Esamili 1975 1998 78.2/182.5 50 25 0 0 75UAE R
Σ=5

Men Classic Bodybuilding Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Mostafa Gholami 1961 1996 96/188 5 0 0 0 5Iran

Alireza Bagheri 1932 1992 83/177.5 12 0 0 0 12Iran

Pooriya Fasaei 1693 1991 70.8/169 13 0 0 0 13Iran
Σ=3

Muscular Men´s Physique up to & inc. 175cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Ashkhan Akbari 2041 1994 /166 7 0 0 0 7Iran

Saeed Alfageer 2062 1989 /173 13 0 0 0 13UAE

Ubesh Randika Hadunneththi 2023 1991 /169.5 16 0 0 0 16Qatar

Humaidi Omar 2034 1997 /165 16 0 0 0 16UAE R

Uhechukwu Onyejieke 2055 2000 /171 20 0 0 0 20UAE R
Σ=5
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Muscular Men´s Physique over 175cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Ilia Chashchin 3201 1988 /181 9 9 0 0 9UAE R

Jalal Issa Jalal 2082 1993 /178.5 10 10 0 0 10Iraq

Maurice Ogutu 2123 1997 /183.5 14 14 0 0 14Kenya

Mohamed Hamad 2134 1994 /179.7 17 18 0 0 18Egypt

Majid Jasim Almheiri 2185 1994 /176.5 23 24 0 0 24UAE

Shahram Mardan 2116 1987 /178.4 36 30 0 0 30Iran

Mohssine Douss 2097 1991 /177 39 0 0 0 0UAE R

Mohamed Azzam Abdelrahman 2178 1997 /175.5 40 0 0 0 0Egypt

Ahmed Ashraf 2109 1999 /177 41 0 0 0 0Egypt

Sohaib Atoom 21610 1999 /184.5 44 0 0 0 0Jordan

Himanshu Tyagi 21511 1992 /178 54 0 0 0 0India

Omar Basha 21412 1988 /180.5 60 0 0 0 0UAE R
Σ=12

Muscular Men´s Physique overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Ilia Chashchin 3201 1988 /181 5 0 0 0 5UAE R

Ashkhan Akbari 2042 1994 /166 10 0 0 0 10Iran
Σ=2

Junior Men´s Bodybuilding 16-23 years, open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

Hamidreza Torabi 2281 2002 82.5/ 5 10 5 0 15Iran

Ahmed Abououf 2262 2002 84.3/ 10 20 10 0 30Egypt

Patrik Bodmer 2223 2002 96.9/ 15 30 15 0 45UAE R

Mohamed Ali Mohamed 2214 2003 81.4/173.5 20 42 21 0 63Egypt

Amer Khalil 2235 2001 81.2/178 25 48 24 0 72UAE R

Kasun Rathnayaka 2256 2001 72.6/174 32 60 30 0 90UAE R

Shyam Ganesh 2247 2002 80.7/179 33 0 0 0 0UAE R

Reza Salemi 2278 2001 93.5/ 42 0 0 0 0Iran

Ismael Hattab 2209 2001 72.8/ 43 0 0 0 0Syria
Σ=9

Master Men´s Bodybuilding 40-49 year and over, open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

Abdelghani Benaouda 2311 1983 83.9/ 6 12 7 0 19Sweden

Mamoon Marwan Ali Alsaleh 2342 1978 94.3/ 10 20 10 0 30Jordan

Mostafa Goumeh Jomour 2353 1977 94/181.5 15 28 14 0 42Iran

Pham Van Mach 2404 1976 62.1/ 23 44 20 0 64Vietnam

Mahmoud Yahdavaei 2385 1981 82.5/178.5 22 46 25 0 71Iran

Ali Bakir 2416 1982 74.3/ 32 60 30 0 90Syria

Mohamed Naser 2397 1978 83.4/ 36 0 0 0 0UAE

Alasbair Hutcheson 2368 1979 98.5/ 38 0 0 0 0Australia

Maged Hassan 2329 1979 101.5/ 45 0 0 0 0Egypt
Σ=9
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Master Men´s Bodybuilding 50 year and over, open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Van Coul Lam 2331 1974 95.8/ 12 7 0 0 19Vietnam

Mehran Pouladi 2422 1971 78.9/ 18 8 0 0 26Iran

Stephan Canetti 2303 1971 108/ 28 15 0 0 43France

Arshad Khan 2444 1970 88.4/ 40 20 0 0 60Pakistan

Mansour Eslamzdeh 2435 1950 59.9/ 50 25 0 0 75Iran
Σ=5

Men´s Bodybuilding up to & inc. 70 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

Salemi Mohammad 2571 1985 70/ 5 10 5 0 15Iran

Ronald Makanga 2542 1989 67.6/ 14 20 10 0 30Uganda

Srinivasan Mariyappan 2513 1998 68.8/ 32 36 18 0 54IFBB Flag

Pham Van Mach 2484 1976 62.1/ 10 38 18 0 56Vietnam

Saeid Bijani 1675 1994 65/165 20 50 25 0 75Iran

Shayan Ghadiri 2476 1995 67.3/ 33 52 26 0 78Iran

Ansar Pullath Kadher 2527 1990 68.2/ 37 0 0 0 0UAE R

Mohammed Easa Alblooshi 2588 1993 66/ 44 0 0 0 0UAE

Aneesh Pulikkal Louis 2499 1993 69.1/ 45 0 0 0 0UAE R

Khaleifah Mohamed 25610 1996 68.9/ 46 0 0 0 0UAE

Othman Ahmed Qarneh 25011 1982 68.4/ 51 0 0 0 0UAE R

Anvar Majeed 26112 1983 67.7/ 57 0 0 0 0India

Abin Varghese 24613 1993 59.1/ 64 0 0 0 0India

Mohamed Gharib 25314 1998 69.1/ 71 0 0 0 0Egypt

Valid Mohammadi 25915 1986 69/ 72 0 0 0 0Iran

Mohammadsaeid Sohrabipour 25516 1994 67.8/170 77 0 0 0 0Iran

Piyal Sanpath 26017 1983 68.8/165 80 0 0 0 0Sri Lanka
Σ=17

Men´s Bodybuilding up to & inc. 75 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

Ravi Kumar S. Poojari 2631 1990 73/ 8 14 6 0 20UAE R

Vinayak Vijayakumar 2722 1992 71.9/ 20 30 16 0 46IFBB Flag

Iman Kazempour 2663 1988 72.7/ 16 40 19 0 59Iran

Mohamed Ahammadi 2734 1994 74.3/ 19 40 20 0 60UAE

Mohammed Arif 2685 1994 72.3/ 18 42 21 0 63UAE R

Mohamed Shameem 2716 1991 72.9/ 30 48 24 0 72UAE R

Abdulrahman Mohammed 2657 1993 74.6/ 38 0 0 0 0UAE

Ali Bakir 2648 1982 74.3/ 42 0 0 0 0Syria

Savil Raij 2699 1994 74.4/ 44 0 0 0 0UAE R

Waseem Bashir 27010 1999 72/ 50 0 0 0 0Pakistan

Sabtain Haider Naqvi 26711 1984 71.9/ 50 0 0 0 0UAE R
Σ=11
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Men´s Bodybuilding up to & inc. 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Francis Tatanga Chideme 2791 1993 78.7/ 12 6 0 0 18UAE R

Amir Shojazadeh 2762 1994 80/ 18 9 0 0 27Iran

Nader Ahmed Alshehhi 2813 1988 79.8/ 36 18 0 0 54UAE

Alizera Esmaeili 2784 2000 79.3/ 42 21 0 0 63Iran

Abdelrahman Ibrahim 2805 1985 78.9/ 46 22 0 0 68UAE R

Mohanad Al-Musawi 2756 1987 77/ 58 29 0 0 87Iraq

Tareq Radwan Ibrahim Alhusame 2777 2000 76.3/172 70 35 0 0 105Jordan
Σ=7

Men´s Bodybuilding up to & inc. 85 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

Abdelghani Benaouda 2841 1983 83.9/ 12 20 10 0 30Sweden

Omar Ahmed Alshehhi 2932 1989 84.3/ 8 22 9 0 31UAE

Ahmad Rustom 2853 1990 85/ 8 20 12 0 32UAE

Hamidreza Torabi 2904 2002 82.5/ 26 46 23 0 69Iran

Ioannis Adamopoulos 2835 1985 83.8/ 20 48 23 0 71Greece

Ayman Mohammad Ahmad Diab 2876 1998 85/ 33 56 27 0 83Jordan

Ramin Sayar 2887 1996 82.3/ 35 0 0 0 0Iran

Ahmed Abououf 2898 2002 84.3/ 40 0 0 0 0Egypt

Ibrahim Alraeesi 2919 1990 84.3/179 42 0 0 0 0UAE
Σ=9

Men´s Bodybuilding up to & inc. 95 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Yasev Bekhvad 2961 1988 87.2/ 10 5 0 0 15Iran

Hamid Komeyzi 2952 1988 90/ 24 12 0 0 36Iran

Ayad Jihad Alzaeem 2983 1985 94.6/ 28 14 0 0 42Syria

Mamoon Marwan Ali Alsaleh 1604 1978 94.3/ 38 19 0 0 57Jordan

Maratbek Mirbek 2975 1991 94/ 50 25 0 0 75Kyrgyzstan

Alaedddine Benghalia 3196 1992 94.9/ 60 30 0 0 90UAE R
Σ=6

Men´s Bodybuilding over 95 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

Reza Beyranvand 3111 1991 115.95/ 5 10 5 0 15Iran

Umaraliev Ileskhon 3012 1992 99.9/ 10 20 10 0 30Kyrgyzstan

Seyed mahyar Tabadkani 3083 1991 112/ 15 36 18 0 54UAE R

Yahia Sheikh Amin 3144 1992 100.9/ 21 42 22 0 64Syria

Hussein Al Abboodi 3065 1992 97.9/ 25 46 22 0 68Iraq

Bahman Mirzaei 3126 1986 98.2/ 30 56 28 0 84Iran

Patrik Bodmer 3047 2002 96.9/ 40 0 0 0 0UAE R

Mohamed Elrokh 3058 1991 106.8/ 41 0 0 0 0Egypt

Van Coul Lam 3139 1974 95.8/ 42 0 0 0 0Vietnam

Stephan Canetti 31010 1971 108/ 49 0 0 0 0France

Mohamad Aiman 30911 1994 97.7/ 56 0 0 0 0UAE R

Alasbair Hutcheson 30712 1979 98.5/ 57 0 0 0 0Australia

Saneesh Palliparambil John 30313 1987 96.6/ 65 0 0 0 0UAE R
Σ=13
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Men´s Bodybuilding Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

Yasev Bekhvad 2961 1988 87.2/ 5 0 0 0 5Iran

Reza Beyranvand 3112 1991 115.95/ 10 0 0 0 10Iran

Francis Tatanga Chideme 2793 1993 78.7/ 16 0 0 0 16UAE R

Abdelghani Benaouda 2844 1983 83.9/ 19 0 0 0 19Sweden

Salemi Mohammad 2575 1985 70/ 24 0 0 0 24Iran

Ravi Kumar S. Poojari 2636 1990 73/ 29 0 0 0 29UAE R
Σ=6
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